Spending over £100
Chale Parish Council

09/03/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
08/09/2021
11/10/2021
11/10/2021
13/12/2021
14/02/2022
14/02/2022
14/03/2022
14/03/2022
14/03/2022

14/03/2022

Island Roads

Ron Groves

Came and Company

Ron Groves
Island Roads

IWC

SLCC

P Gosling

M Bailey

Chale Churchyard
Comm

R Peyton

R Peyton

R Groves

Dog Bin Emptying
CRAB Expenses
Insurance

CRAB Expenses
Dog Bin Emptying
Grass Cutting
Membership
Purchase of Trees
CAC Food Voucher
S137 Grant

CAC Food Purchase
CAC Food Purchase

CAC Food Purchase

208.08

114.49

331.58

121.49

139.92

900.00

134.00

300.00

160.00

250.00

178.03

149.01

130.98



