## **Spending over £100 Chale Parish Council**

			£
09/03/2021	Island Roads	Dog Bin Emptying	208.08 £
10/05/2021	Ron Groves	CRAB Expenses	114.49 £
10/05/2021	Came and Company	Insurance	331.58 £
08/09/2021	Ron Groves	CRAB Expenses	121.49 £
11/10/2021	Island Roads	Dog Bin Emptying	139.92 £
11/10/2021	IWC	Grass Cutting	900.00 £
13/12/2021	SLCC	Membership	134.00 f
14/02/2022	P Gosling	Purchase of Trees	300.00 f
14/02/2022	M Bailey Chale Churchyard	C4C Food Voucher	160.00 f
14/03/2022	Comm	S137 Grant	250.00 f
14/03/2022	R Peyton	C4C Food Purchase	178.03 f
14/03/2022	R Peyton	C4C Food Purchase	149.01 £
14/03/2022	R Groves	C4C Food Purchase	130.98